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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic State Senator (31st Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/5/2010  8:53:18AM

Assembly District 67

 3,482 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 EMERGENCY

 114 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 37 AFFIDAVIT

 1,063 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT

 1,719 MARK LEVINE

 557 ANNA LEWIS

 23 MIOSOTIS MUNOZ

 2 BASIL SMILKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 F LAGUARDIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH WILLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIA TEPLEK (WRITE-IN)

 8 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM T FLYNN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,378 

Assembly District 69

 4,356 PUBLIC COUNTER

 21 EMERGENCY

 67 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 62 AFFIDAVIT

 1,432 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT

 2,201 MARK LEVINE

 509 ANNA LEWIS

 30 MIOSOTIS MUNOZ

 1 ANNE ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN NALANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA SHUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 7 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,184 

Assembly District 70

 1,063 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 10 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 8 AFFIDAVIT

 596 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT

 276 MARK LEVINE

 56 ANNA LEWIS

 57 MIOSOTIS MUNOZ

 1 BASIL SMIKLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  988 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic State Senator (31st Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/5/2010  8:53:18AM

Assembly District 71

 6,369 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 82 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 121 AFFIDAVIT

 3,009 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT

 2,642 MARK LEVINE

 366 ANNA LEWIS

 153 MIOSOTIS MUNOZ

 1 ADRIANO ESPAILLANT (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINGO M. FLORES (WRITE-IN)

 2 GUSTAVO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC SASSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM X (WRITE-IN)

 36 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VELMONETTE MONGERMERY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,217 

Assembly District 72

 8,253 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 57 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 113 AFFIDAVIT

 5,911 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT

 1,450 MARK LEVINE

 294 ANNA LEWIS

 239 MIOSOTIS MUNOZ

 1 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 2 BASIL SMIKIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 M. LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 10 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,910 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic State Senator (31st Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/5/2010  8:53:18AM

Total for Democratic State Senator (31st Senatorial District) - New York County

 23,523 PUBLIC COUNTER

 24 EMERGENCY

 330 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 341 AFFIDAVIT

 12,011 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT

 8,288 MARK LEVINE

 1,782 ANNA LEWIS

 502 MIOSOTIS MUNOZ

 1 ADRIANO ESPAILLANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BASIL SMIKIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASIL SMIKLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 BASIL SMILKE (WRITE-IN)

 3 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN NALANY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINGO M. FLORES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GAVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 F LAGUARDIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 GUSTAVO RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC SASSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA SHUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH WILLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 M. LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM X (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIA TEPLEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 63 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VELMONETTE MONGERMERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM T FLYNN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  22,677 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 4 of 4


	ADLevelResult {FB66A556-CAED-4770-B0BF-C71B2DC1973E}.rpt
	Democratic Party
	Democratic State Senator
	31st Senatorial District
	AD 67
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 69
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 70
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 71
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 72
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






